AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063531631+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PX5670024-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FOR BOX TOOL OF LEFT SIDE)
PX5670035-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (RIGHT-FRONT JACK)
PX5730003-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

PX5740029-02 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

PX5760013-00 MOUNT ASSY,TANK SUPPORT

PX5770019-00 MOUNT ASSY,TIRE

PX5780142-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (FOR LEFT SIDE DRAWER,1&2 DECK)
PX5780150-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

PX5780289-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT:1-D,RIGHT:GATE)
PX5820038-01 MOUNT ASSY ,WEIGHT

PX5850007-01 MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK (LARGE)
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY

PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

PY4000009-11 UPPER OPTIONS,1

PY4000032-01 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

PY5020165-00 ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)
PY5310030-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

000003



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
50 53063551150 | BACKUP STRIP 2
51 36650715040 | GASKET 2
52 36650715050 | GASKET 2
65 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1
100 36652290000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (SGP2-44D2H9-L) 1

000008



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42507430100

BATTERY CHARGER (WITH CABLE)

1

000013




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PB5260037-00 BOX ASSY

50

o —/




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PB5340007-00 BUCKET (WITH DOOR,WHITE)

100

10 11




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PB5390005-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

10 => 3,30

cnago CN421
6. —_ 6
9
cN142
B

A

i
e
- CNS2
| J ,l -
CoOl )t
:Fn iﬁj =
a1 [N
- - {L ____i
] =
B L [;:'_ ~
— '




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PB5410158-00 BOX,TOOL

100

1 i _ _




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5390008-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (J/HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNIN

A FO-WASSY 7O MR (2" PUFY I ORAAM+TA L PFTRD)
CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL+GRADIENT WARNING)

B5rES | BadH L]
KEY NO.|PART NAME REMARK
' N EASSY AHNRUASOERAER
ELEC.ASSY
4 NAHUASSY p w FEYEMD
PIPING ASSY




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5570072-00 COVER ASSY (HOSE OF SWING TABLE)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5570096-00 COVER ASSY (BUCKET/CLOTH:WHITE)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5700017-00 COVER




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC6470078-00 CYLINDER ASSY,TELESCOPING

ATPACKING SET KEY NO.80 (KEY NO.1,:2,3,4,8,17,18,20,21)



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PD5080061-00 DETECTOR ASSY,LENGTH (BOOM)

100

14




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PE5020438-00 ELEC.ASSY




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PE5020730-00 ELEC.ASSY

CN176 CNla

e | —
— H H TBL!‘AI
i v arak 1
—!— j 1 I == F—2 . 1
il =
62
26 6
11.12



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42809631200
42652990200
42652120300
80172304016
90302040401
90201200400
90303070401
42509530100
42512090100
42971431200
42971431400
91810130240
42971491400

LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS)
BUZZER ASSY

BUZZER ASSY

SCREW,MACHINE
WASHER,SPRING

NUT

WASHER,PLAIN

PLATE,NAME (EXHAUST GASU ALARM)
HARNESS

PLATE,CAUTION

SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS)
FASTENER

PLATE,NAME

1

NS T G Gy I G G G QY

M4X16

M4

000075



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PES5070038-02 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER (POWER SAVING RELAY)

BREAK CONTACT
A
CN130 4 5,6=>5

| 8 VI—HRwd A




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PE5190012-02 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

CNR3.CNR4

HARNESS

SEE
ELEC.ASSY ,BOCM

HARNESS
SEE .
ELEC, Assv.soon\ — --—@) 7-%
- CNL
— - 1
i 7-aRapmEe —--—T1FH-*— CNRL [————
——c-c—— CNA g S ey
EREEMEE —--—11H--— |, cNR2 [77¥ASSY
——--— CNS A g B |
| - HEWIRE R vF— - - —[ T —--4— CNR3 |
- CNS -1 T -
—--—]TF--— CNR4
CN8 W ey
—--—T1}F--- — - —




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PG5200020-00 GUARD ASSY (UPPER STORAGE ON LEFT TOOL BOX)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PG5260004-00 GRIP ASSY

EERAR



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH1700283-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH1710015-00 DISPLAY

100

LO70T5GE08

L




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5030474-01 HARNESS

50




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PH5030996-00 HARNESS

100

- A _

CN42
Il

2




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5032117-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PH5032256-00 HARNESS

CN416 CN4IE

CN11Gw E

CN11Bb E

—

L=




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5032272-00 HARNESS

100

CNISO

2R !

2B




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5034162-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5034168-00 HARNESS

100

CN63 CNE4




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5034176-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PI11300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

Agsemply frame PLLIEK, VIL

o000
o009

PR




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PJ3010261-00 BUCKET (200KG STRAIGHT/WITH INNER)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063531631+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PJ3010317-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PJ3010366-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITH BOSS)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PK1330325-00 COVER




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PL5020079-01 LAMP ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)

I |1= ! )
| 130 |
N
i | : Ir
663 \ | / __ __ | [6 60
l—m—" u'| _:_ ____ M1 1 % $
- ) (-r—
:I \@@ @0 o 000 © I
' 0000 0 6 01 |
@c:' o@ O ® e oo u
g e
[C—- -=-:F======='_e.—=-= e ]
7 2
RSB FE
-n B
L A
|
® & 00 o0
o0 @ ©0 6
7 o
[ Fole) ] @ e
2
ERREE LABOAS SRNMER BABOASG

N B/ASSY 7L —ADN-2 X

CN112 [ 2
- --—1 o o |
: L 1
__ 1r




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remar
1 42502381300 | SUPPORT 1
2 42503031100 | PLATE 1
3 42356280010 | HARNESS 1
4 42510601100 | HARNESS 1
5 82100001822 | FASTENER 1
7 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
9 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
10 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
1 82119434100 | CONNECTOR 1
12 80175304016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
13 42477640080 | PLATE,NAME 1
14 42508140100 | HARNESS 1
15 42510601500 | LAMP ASSY (LED) 1 HK1888
16 42501692000 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
17 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
31 82199105007 | LAMP (ASSY ONLY) 1 HK1888
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20 HK1888
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12 HK1888
34 37010103570 | PIN 1 HK1888
41 42501692100 | SUPPORT 1
42 42501692200 | SUPPORT 1
43 82430138010 | KNOB 2
44 90813110020 | BOLT,WING 1 M10X20
45 90101208030 | BOLT 2 M8X30
46 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
47 37000506550 | PLATE 2 T=1.6
48 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
51 42510601600 | LAMP ASSY (SQUARE TYPE) 1 HK1889

000192



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551040 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027205 | HANDLE 2

000197




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551090 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027210 | HANDLE 2

000202




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000207



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN1140164-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

_E__%_E_




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PN5010698-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

REROIRE

17

5

8




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN5010705-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (SPECIFICATION)

a1

a \}I““fr‘[“—“{rl %y TERHRIER
- Mo BERORE
FRONT i u_!!i

/

AMC AN R

AR EEEEIS TEL NSRS T
oM. AaLUR

ML TRENILT ¢ i
SRR ERALT { iy

ongry b - BAEERILT (RN,




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN5010783-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

3 12

[t A ——— e --

rrr,/‘émoomm ! 7] e ﬁég@ j

f B0 g (%O
T |

4_8] \ =S
\‘\ T o Y A
FRPA%LOBE } 3 B DRE \”]I !_(n)j 2
R ) I ”
L=
) ) ) MERDLRR
I____ -- - | 13
' 1 7 |
] _1 ,TL_ 1 pl |
N oie O OS] !_@/g
e O
: E & B L%/
e i A
B B =\ B REMLRE

A D



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMCG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

82444100450

PLATE,NAME

1

000230




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

OB WN-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,TANK,NON-SLIP,FUSE)
NAME PLATE ASSY (SWING MARK)

NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

NAME PLATE ASSY (SPECIFICATION)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (OIL/COLD DISTRICT)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

1

e T I N e )

000235




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 34393906540 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 3
2 42396801100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
3 42834921010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
4 42396863100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1

000240



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 (FrH*eesrs) | OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 2
2 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET CONTROL) 2
3 (Fr*xwnxxr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET) 2
4 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (SAFETY BELT HOOK HOLDER) 2

000245



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PO5270160-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc

1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
3 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90180208025 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X25
6 90240200800 | NUT,CAP 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
9 42508701400 | SUPPORT 1

10 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12

11 91810132530 | FASTENER 1

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000253



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PP5340034-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)

CN1B0D
-

N

|

ﬁ:[i::n .
i

o A

0 gooh 0 DO OO0

== -:-F.'.Y

4

/

AC100V (10A)
RADO




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PP6010236-01 PIPING ASSY

”

7o FUAEALBERORS C-C




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

TO PIPING,BOOM

135 - 51




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PS5360014-00 STEP ASSY




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PS5420395-00 SUPPORT ASSY (MIDDLE PARTITION FOR RIGHT RACK)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PS5530168-01 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY INTERLOCK/WITH ENABLE SW)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PS5530393-00 SWITCH ASSY

~ 2
| B |
Tl

1 } 1

I
(Xl
] @ ]
J1i
1

|




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PV5010007-00 VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL)

100




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

FA A i )
ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PX1351247-00 BOX,TOOL (BUCKET)




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PX3000876-00 MOUNTING UNIT

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOBTNBDBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PX5260010-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag

62 37000505950 | PLATE 4 T=3.2

63 82400000345 | CHAIN (QTY=L) 1M HK1686
82400000575 | CHAIN 1M HK1687

64 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16 HK1184
90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X10 HK1185

65 37000537610 | PLATE 1

81 42990281100 | SUPPORT 1

82 42697992200 | LEVER 1

83 90303521201 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 12

84 90201501200 | NUT 6 M12

85 42697992300 | LEVER 2

86 82466003106 | CAP 3

91 42990651101 | SUPPORT 1

000320



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42393891060 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
2 42510430100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101210018 | BOLT 2 M10X18
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000325



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

2

3
4
5

42971121002
42972891000
42971120011
42972890010
90101208014
90302040801
90303070801
37000553000

BOX,TOOL
BOX,TOOL
PLATE

PLATE

BOLT
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER,PLAIN
PLATE

NDNMNNDNN=S A

M8Xx14

HK1097

HK1097

HK1097

HK1096

HK1096

HK1096

000306
000032

000330



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42470330000

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

1

000335




AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

1

42474440300

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

1

000340



AT-100-5 42063531631 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PY4000009-11 UPPER OPTIONS,1

AT-110TTER
40
IRD—BASEY THMIA" (4 Pk B ORAAL
CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIOGGER (JACK HORIZONTAL)
e s ~
| =Y Mo ParT nave REMARK |
1 nELAREY ]
ELEC . ABBY
. AMATAGEY P
PIPING ASSY
= 3-AT U= FABSY s
MANE PLATE ASKY
NTTEEEG

44

K D=7 FCAKRY . b (1 .BKWA W =43 207 10088 " Y00 30
FOVER BUPFLY ABBY.ELECTRICITY

ND, WEEN/PART NAME AN/ REMARK
] ¥ ABEY, 940 - TYH 1

1| Lo asev.vomine ‘w’m Smazaz k. 7=

™ A o= MAMY =ik Tk wr” —9)
POVER SUPFLY ABSYELECTRIGITY

3 A 0—27 S{ARDY T FiE MR Sy b 720
POVER SUPRLY ABSY,ELEOTRIONTY

o« | W Aarsan xn T
MODIFICATION PARTS

AT-110TTER

/

41

D hO—BADBY 279 VD" (7 RS b SRS A H A B KD
CONTROL ASBY,OUTRIGIER (JACK HORIZONTAL#GRADIENT WARN I NG

| ad i [ ol
| KEY NO.| FART NAME REMARK |

1 i ETARRY .
i B2, ARSY

4 A BTABSY Protiiikn
PPN AMYT

7 2=A7" = ABAY R
WANE PLATE AsSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,

ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.,



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063531631+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare+Parts

